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Thirteenth Congressional District: Essex (part) - Hudson (part) - Middlesex (part) - Union (part) Counties

Unexpired Term

Name/Address

Democratic

Pro Life
Conservative

Party / 

Essex (part)

Hudson (part)

Middlesex (part)

Union (part)

Essex (part)

Hudson (part)

Middlesex (part)

Union (part)

County

 9,798

 53,229

 8,409

 3,967

 368

 1,473

 537

 214

Tally

P.O. Box 300

233 East Delavan Avenue

Albio Sires (w)

Dick Hester

West New York NJ 07093

Newark NJ 07104

 75,403

 2,592

Total

Total

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Pro Life Conservative

Pro Life Conservative

Pro Life Conservative

Pro Life Conservative

SloganDesignation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

1

0

1

2
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