Page 1 of 2

Candidate Returns for Unexpired Term

12-04-2006

For November 2006 General Election, (w) denotes winner

Thirteenth Congressional District: Essex (part) - Hudson (part) - Middlesex (part) - Union (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
Unexpired Term	•	·			
Albio Sires (w)	Democratic	Essex (part)	Democratic		9,798
P.O. Box 300		Hudson (part)	Democratic		53,229
West New York NJ 07093		Middlesex (part)	Democratic		8,409
		Union (part)	Democratic		3,967
				Total	75,403
Dick Hester	Pro Life Conservative	Essex (part)	Pro Life Conservative		368
		Hudson (part)	Pro Life Conservative		1,473
233 East Delavan Avenue Newark NJ 07104		Middlesex (part)	Pro Life Conservative		537
		Union (part)	Pro Life Conservative		214
				Total	2,592

Official List

Page 2 of 2

Candidate Returns for Unexpired Term

12-04-2006

For November 2006 General Election, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	2
Total Independents	1
Total Republicans	0
Total Democrats	1